BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed orange juice (v+)

Freshly baked croissant, strawberry jam, butter or nutella (v)
Toast and preserves, honey, strawberry jam or marmalade (v)
Traditional Cornish saffron bread, toasted with butter

Grilled bacon bap

Cornish sausage bap

Hugo's granola, greek yoghurt, fresh fruit (v)

Buttermilk pancakes, banana, berries, maple syrup(v)

Smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, horseradish cream cheese, toast

Build your own

Start with 2 eggs on mutligrain toast (fried, scrambled or poached)

then add any of the below to make your perfect breakfast...

Heinz baked beans (v+) (gf)£ 1.10
2 Rashers of bacon (gf) £1.60

1 Cornish sausage £ 1.60 Grilled tomato (v+) (gf)
2 Hash browns (v) (gf) £1.50 Grilled halloumi (v) (gf)
Black pudding £1.75 Smoked salmon (gf)

Avocado (gf) (v+)

*all our eggs are free range / please note we use dairy

?H
inourscrambled eggs

If you have an allergy, please inform one of our team before ordering.

£4.95
£3.25
£3.75
£3.95
£5.00
£5.75
£8.50
£8.50
£10.95

£4.95

Grilled field mushroom (v+) (gf) £ 1.75
Roasted butternut squash (v+)(gf)£ 2.00

£2.00
£2.95
£5.50
£2.85

*The symbols are used as a guide and we cannot prevent cross contamination.

There is an optional 10% service charge added to your bill.
If you would like this removed please ask your server.

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Cortado
Macchiato
Flat white
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Mocha
Extra shot

“Alternative milk and decaf available (no extra charge)

Hot chocolate

Luxury hot chocolate

Tea (pot for one) - Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile,

Peppermint, Green, Fruits

CAKES

Cream tea - 2 scones, strawberry jam, Cornish clotted cream

& a pot of tea for one (v)

Selection of cakes- made daily- please ask your waitress or see

the counter inside

f3.00
£3.25
£3.00
f3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
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£ 3.50
£4.00

£3.00
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£7.50



