## BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed orange juice (v+)	£ 4.95
Freshly baked croissant, strawberry jam, butter or nutella (v)	f 3.25
Toast and preserves, honey, strawberry jam or marmalade (v)	£ 3.75
Traditional Cornish saffron bread, toasted with butter	£ 3.95
Grilled bacon bap	f 5.00
Cornish sausage bap	€ 5.75
Hugo's granola, greek yoghurt, fresh fruit (v)	£ 8.50
Buttermilk pancakes, banana, berries, maple syrup(v)	f 8.50
Smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, horseradish cream cheese, toast	£ 10.95

## Build your own

Start with 2 eggs on mutligrain toast (fried, scrambled or poached) £ 4.95 then add any of the below to make your perfect breakfast...

Heinz baked beans (v+) (g	f)£ 1.10	Grilled field mushroom (v+) (gf)	f 1.75
2 Rashers of bacon (gf)	f 1.60	Roasted butternut squash (v+)(gf	)£ 2.00
1 Cornish sausage	£ 1.60	Grilled tomato (v+) (gf)	£ 2.00
2 Hash browns (v) (gf)	£ 1.50	Grilled halloumi (v) (gf)	£ 2.95
Black pudding	£ 1.75	Smoked salmon (gf)	£ 5.50
		Avocado (gf) (v+)	£ 2.85

\*all our eggs are free range / please note we use dairy in our scrambled eggs

If you have an allergy, please inform one of our team before ordering.

\*The symbols are used as a guide and we cannot prevent cross contamination.

There is an optional 10% service charge added to your bill.

If you would like this removed please ask your server.







## HOT DRINKS

Espresso		£	3.00
Cortado		£	3.25
Macchiato		£	3.00
Flat white	A Page 2	£	3.50
Cappuccino		£	3.50
Latte		£	3.50
Americano		£	3.50
Mocha		£	3.75
Extra shot		£	0.25
*Alternative milk and decaf available (no extra c	charge)		
Hot chocolate		f	3.50
Luxury hot chocolate		f	4.00
T ( ) ( ) D   ( ) T   C   C	.1	•	
Tea (pot for one) - Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camo	mile,	£	3.00
Peppermint, Green, Fruits		£	3.50

## CAKES

Cream tea - 2 scones, strawberry jam, Cornish clotted cream £ 7.50 & a pot of tea for one (v)

Selection of cakes- made daily- please ask your waitress or see the counter inside